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PLACE TEAM
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10
11
12

Ankeny Centennial
Pella High School
Ankeny

Oskaloosa

Newton Senior High Sc
Knoxville High School
Pcm

Marshalltown High Sch
Lynnville-Sully
Centerville High Scho
Pleasantville
Chartion

27

46

68
129
152
190
207
211
218
283
318
344

2

7
14
24
21
34
39
37
32
48
64
65

3
10
15
26
33
40
43
41
42
70
66
72

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

5
11
17
35
38
44
46
49
56
71
67
73

16
12
18
36
51
45
54
55
57
75
69
74

20
13
22
47

50
58
61
59

76
79

30
28
23
53

78
63
62
68

77

AVG. TIME SPREAD

20:
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23:

23
25

26:
27:

12.
35.
56.
59.
21.
04.
31.
27.
:42.
:41.
21.
o1.

Incomplete Teams: Ebf, Montezuma High School, Pella Christian High , Twin

Individuals

PLACE

FINISHER

1. Ankeny Centennial

Tot

1
2
3
5
16
20
30
al

Taylor Brown, Sr
Ashley Arends, Jr
Megan Gray, So
McKenzie Geiger, So
Peyton Arnold, Jr
Ashley Rodgers, Sr
Chloe Frazier, So
Time = 1:41:00.4

2. Pella High School

Tot

6

7
10
11
12
13
28
al

Annika Pingel, So
Ciara Buchheit, Jr
Tess Roorda, Jr
Payton Phelps, Jr
Aanna Roslien, Sr
Mikayla Kruse, Fr
Patience Dykstra, So
Time = 1:42:55.4

3. Ankeny

Tot

4
14
15
17
18
22
23
al

Alex Robran, So
Naomi Hill, 3Jr
Lily Jones, IJr
Meghan Trimble, So
Emily Bosch, Jr
Makenna Drea, Fr
Hannah Zadeh, JIr
Time = 1:44:44.2

TIME

19:

19

20:
20:
21:
21:
22:

34.
:48.
07.
22.
08.
23.
20.

Total Places

20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20

22:

27.
28.
38.
38.
143,
145,
10.

Total Places

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

14.
55.
04.
13.
16.
33.
34.

Total Places
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:18
122
128
:33
:48
:53
:11

:35
:35
:38
:38
:40
:41
108

:31
144
146
:50
:50
:56
:56
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Cedars

:33.
:15.
102,
:08.
:34.
:35.
:53.
:38.
:34.
143,
:12.
:46.
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4. Oskaloosa

8 Lauren Coon, Fr 20:35.1 6:37

24 Aleeya Cheney, Fr 21:53.3 7:02
26 Bailey Blythe, Sr 22:07.3 7:07
35 Melissa Moorman, IJr 22:39.8 7:17
36 Sereena Cheney, Sr 22:43.7 7:18
47 Brey Hill, Sr 24:04.6 7:45
53 Leah Wilcox, Fr 24:40.6 7:56

Total Time = 1:49:59.0 Total Places = 129

5. Newton Senior High Sc
9 Rachel Rhoads, Fr 20:37.5 6:38
21 Caelyn Briley, Fr 21:30.3 6:55
33 Tessa Keeton, So 22:37.7 7:17
38 Abbie Barr, Fr 22:47.3 7:20
51 Ellie Horn, Jr 24:12.3 7:47

Total Time = 1:51:45.0 Total Places = 152

6. Knoxville High School
27 Mickayla McGill, Fr 22:10.3 7:08
34 Sydney Washington, Sr 22:39.4 7:17
40 Cassidy Pearson, So 23:10.6 7:27
44 Bree Burton, Fr 23:36.2 7:35
45 Emery Neer, Fr 23:45.7 7:38
50 Lucy Olson, Jr 24:09.0 7:46
78 Cassie Chambers, So 28:30.9 9:10

Total Time = 1:55:22.1 Total Places = 190

7. Pcm
25 Jayci Vos, Jr 22:03.0 7:05
39 Payton Schut, Fr 23:08.9 7:27
43 Megan Townley, Fr 23:32.3 7:34
46 Baylee Smith, So 23:55.1 7:41
54 Morgan Uhlenhopp, Fr 24:56.0 8:01
58 Morgan Novak, Sr 25:04.0 8:04
63 Sara Dudley, Fr 25:35.3 8:14

Total Time = 1:57:35.1 Total Places = 207

8. Marshalltown High Sch
29 Ellyn Boland, Sr 22:18.4 7:10
37 Ruth Boland, Sr 22:44.2 7:19
41 Aspen Chadderdon, Jr 23:10.9 7:27
49 Tanna Underhill, Fr 24:08.3 7:46
55 Daisy Gomez, Sr 24:56.6 8:01
61 Victoria Johnson, So 25:10.7 8:06
62 Ashley MacBeth, Jr 25:26.2 8:11

Total Time = 1:57:18.3 Total Places = 211

9. Lynnville-Sully
31 Ida Byggeth, Jr 22:27.5 7:13
32 Marissa Vos, Sr 22:31.3 7:14
42 Kasiah Ehresman, Sr 23:31.0 7:34
56 Haley James, Jr 24:58.6 8:02
57 Hailey Scandridge, So 25:02.1 8:03
59 Kristine Jaennette, JIr 25:04.8 8:04
68 Shelby Foster, Sr 27:21.5 8:48

Total Time = 1:58:30.3 Total Places = 218

10. Centerville High Scho
19 Emily Lewis, Fr 21:18.4 6:51
48 Kianna Lechtenberg, So 24:07.4 7:45
70 Taylor Brauman, Fr 27:29.8 8:50
71 Melissa Chapman, Sr 27:31.8 8:51
75 Katie Sharp, Sr 28:02.2 9:01

Total Time = 2:08:29.5 Total Places = 283
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11. Pleasantville

52
64
66
67
69
76
77
Total

Mel Johnson, Fr
Taylor Clark, Fr
Tessa Hutchings, So
Kaeley Clarke, So
Mackenzie Olson, Fr
Tianna Torrejon, Jr
Andie Sowers, So
Time = 2:11:47.1

12. Chartion

60
65
72
73
74
79
Total

PLACE SCORE

Top
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Pace:

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Allison Summerfield, Jr
Megan Schultz, So
Abby Adams, Fr
Kaden Gray, Fr
Roni Buaer, Jr
Tori Bauer, Sr

Time = 2:15:05.4
TEAM

FINISHER

Taylor Brown, Sr
Ashley Arends, Jr
Megan Gray, So
Alex Robran, So
McKenzie Geiger, So
Annika Pingel, So
Ciara Buchheit, Jr
Lauren Coon, Fr
Rachel Rhoads, Fr

10 Tess Roorda, Jr

11 Payton Phelps, Jr

12 Aanna Roslien, Sr

13 Mikayla Kruse, Fr

14 Naomi Hill, 3Jr

15 Lily Jones, Jr

16 Peyton Arnold, Jr

17 Meghan Trimble, So

18 Emily Bosch, Jr

19 Emily Lewis, Fr

20 Ashley Rodgers, Sr

21 Caelyn Briley, Fr

22 Makenna Drea, Fr

23 Hannah Zadeh, Jr
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
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24 Aleeya Cheney, Fr

25 Jayci Vos, IJr

26 Bailey Blythe, Sr

27 Mickayla McGill, Fr
28 Patience Dykstra, So
29 Ellyn Boland, Sr

30 Chloe Frazier, So

31 1Ida Byggeth, Jr

32 Marissa Vos, Sr

33 Tessa Keeton, So

34 Sydney Washington, Sr
35 Melissa Moorman, IJr
36 Sereena Cheney, Sr
37 Ruth Boland, Sr

38 Abbie Barr, Fr

39 Payton Schut, Fr
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25:
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27:
28:
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04.
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10.
17.
50.
50.
56.
53.
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03.
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18.
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39.

143,
144,
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08.
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:38
142
:49
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:57
:57
:59
117
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:18
122
:28
:31
:33
:35
:35
:37
:38
:38
: 38
:40
141
144
146
:48
:50
:50
:51
:53
:55
:56
:56

102
105
107
108
108
;10
:11
:13
114
:17
117
:17
:18
:19
120
127

TEAM

Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny

Ankeny Centennial
Pella High School
Pella High School
Oskaloosa

Newton Senior High Sc
Pella High School
Pella High School
Pella High School
Pella High School
Ankeny

Ankeny

Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny

Ankeny

Centerville High Scho
Ankeny Centennial
Newton Senior High Sc
Ankeny

Ankeny

Oskaloosa

Pcm

Oskaloosa

Knoxville High School
Pella High School
Marshalltown High Sch
Ankeny Centennial
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully
Newton Senior High Sc
Knoxville High School
Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa
Marshalltown High Sch
Newton Senior High Sc
Pcm
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
Pace:

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
Pace:

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

40
41

42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

7:00 |

Cassidy Pearson, So
Aspen Chadderdon, IJr
Andrea Carballo, JIr
Kasiah Ehresman, Sr
Megan Townley, Fr
Alexis Maki, Jr

Bree Burton, Fr
Lauren Slings, Jr
Emery Neer, Fr

Josie Te Grotenhuis, So
Baylee Smith, So
Grace Bokhoven, So
Brey Hill, Sr

Kianna Lechtenberg, So
Tanna Underhill, Fr
Lucy Olson, 3Jr

Ellie Horn, Jr

Mel Johnson, Fr

Leah Wilcox, Fr
Claire Milligan, Fr
Jenny Faybik, Fr
8:00 | 9:00 | Top

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
7:00 |

Morgan Uhlenhopp, Fr
Daisy Gomez, Sr

Haley James, Jr
Hailey Scandridge, So
Morgan Novak, Sr
Kristine Jaennette, JIr
Allison Summerfield, Jr
Victoria Johnson, So
Ashley MacBeth, 3Jr
Sara Dudley, Fr
Taylor Clark, Fr
Megan Schultz, So
Ciara Hirsch, So
Tessa Hutchings, So
Kaeley Clarke, So
Claire Jager

Shelby Foster, Sr
Mackenzie Olson, Fr
Taylor Brauman, Fr
Melissa Chapman, Sr
Abby Adams, Fr

Kaden Gray, Fr

Roni Buaer, Jr

8:00 | 9:00 | Top

75

76
77
78
79

Katie Sharp, Sr
Kacie Flaig, Fr
Lilly Hastings, So
Tianna Torrejon, Jr
Andie Sowers, So
Cassie Chambers, So
Tori Bauer, Sr
Kaylee Bruns, Jr
Heavenly Elliot, Fr
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08.
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25.
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127
127
127
:34
:34
:35
:35
:38
:38
141
141
144
:45
:45
146
:46
147
147
:56
:57
:57

;01
:01
102
:03
.04
.04
106
106
:11
114
:26
127
137
:38
142
:46
:48
:49
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:57
:57
:59

:01
103
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;10
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:28
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Knoxville High School
Marshalltown High Sch
Pella Christian High
Lynnville-Sully

Pcm

Montezuma High School
Knoxville High School
Montezuma High School
Knoxville High School
Pella Christian High
Pcm

Pella Christian High
Oskaloosa

Centerville High Scho
Marshalltown High Sch
Knoxville High School
Newton Senior High Sc
Pleasantville
Oskaloosa

Pella Christian High
Ebf

Pcm

Marshalltown High Sch
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully

Pcm

Lynnville-Sully
Chartion

Marshalltown High Sch
Marshalltown High Sch
Pcm

Pleasantville
Chartion

Montezuma High School
Pleasantville
Pleasantville

Ebf

Lynnville-Sully
Pleasantville
Centerville High Scho
Centerville High Scho
Chartion

Chartion

Chartion

Centerville High Scho
Ebf

Ebf

Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Knoxville High School
Chartion

Twin Cedars

Montezuma High School
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